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НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ СКИ БЯГАНЕ 

 

 
 

 
КОНТРОЛНИ СЪСТЕЗАНИЯ 

 
НА СЪСТЕЗАТЕЛИТЕ ПО СКИ БЯГАНЕ 

 
12.08.2006 год. , стадион НСА 

 
мъже –старт 10:30часа 
 
№ тест   800м. лактат 
1 Иван Бургов 1986 2’16” 10.2 
2 Иван Баряков 1983 2’16” 4.7 
3 Илиян Тончев 1987 2’19”  
4 Петър Кьосев 1987 2’22” 3.9 
5 Любен Величков 1990 2’25” 4.1 
6 Бойко Харизанов 1991 2’27”  
7 Александар Бойков 1991 2’32”  
8 Калоян Деянов 1989 2’34”  
9 Симеон Деанов 1994 3’08”  

 
 
жени–старт 10:40часа 
 
№ тест   800м. лактат 
1 Антония Григорова 1986 2’41” 13.7 
2 Теодора Малчева 1983 2’47” 11.7 
3 Даниела Велкова 1992 2’48” 16.4 
4 Кристина Тютюнарова 1989 2’49” 8.1 
5 Любослава Дюлгерова 1990 2’53”  
6 Нина Цинзова 1991 3’06”  
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КОНТРОЛНИ СЪСТЕЗАНИЯ 

 
НА СЪСТЕЗАТЕЛИТЕ ПО СКИ БЯГАНЕ 

 
12.08.2006 год., стадион НСА 

 
 
жени – старт 16:00 часа 
 
№ тест   2400м. лактат 
1 Антония Григорова 1986 9’21” 7.5 
2 Теодора Малчева 1983 9’44” 10.9 
3 Кристина Тютюнарова 1989 9’57” 9.7 
4 Даниела Велкова 1992 10’00” 10.8 
5 Любослава Дюлгерова 1990 10’08” 7.2 
6 Нина Цинзова 1991 11’03” 8.8 

 
 
 
мъже – старт 16:15 часа 
 
№ тест   4000м. лактат 
1 Иван Бургов 1986 13’26” 3.9 
2 Петър Кьосев 1987 13’55” 14.5 
3 Любен Величков 1990 14’01” 6.8 
4 Илиян Тончев 1897 14’13”  
5 Иван Баряков 1983 14’16” 4.3 
6 Бойко Харизанов 1991 14’55” 8.8 
7 Александар Бойков 1991 14’52”  
8 Калоян Деянов 1989 16’43”  
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